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BLUE COURSE

FU08	
1 Brooke Easton
2 Willow Hanson
3 London Weingast
4 Maggie Carlson
5 Sadie Ragaller
	
FU10	
1 Erika Engle
2 Adeline Gaither
3 Eva Van Dusen
4 Hannah Staight
5 Annalore Hochtl
	
FU12	
1 Lizzie Douglas
2 Evelyn Assell
3 MacKenzie Brown
4 Elise Geer
5 Hadley Drechsel
	
FU14	
1 Tenyaya Ivanov
2 Grace Assell
3 Maya Csajpghy
4 Brynley Velez
5 Mila Kostadinov
	
FU16	
1 Charlotte Randall

MU08	
1 Josh Beal
2 Hugh Bower
3 Lewis Drechsel
	
MU10	
1 Vincent Vail
2 Ryan Jaques
3 Levi Gratz
4 Benito Gutierrez
5 Livingston Owen
	
MU12	
1 Evan Jaques
2 Griffin Hood
3 Harrison Sunday
4 Nico Tvarkunas
5 Logan Parish
	
MU14	
1 Corbin Klesner
2 Gavin Hood
3 Ian Jimenez
4 Mathew Auvil
5 Leo Marzullo
	
MU16	
1 Stefan Ivanov
2 Haru Fukatsu
3 Cameron Taylor
4 Beckett Harrison
5 Emmett Neely

RED COURSE

FU08	
1 Brooke Easton
2 London Weingast
3 Willow Hanson
4 Sadie Ragaller
5 Libby Bacon
	
FU10	
1 Erika Engle
2 Adeline Gaither
3 Annalore Hochtl
4 Lainey Sirios
5 Eva Van Dusen
	
FU12	
1 Evelyn Assell
2 Elise Geer
3 Aelixis McGuire
4 Lizzie Douglas
5 MacKenzie Brown
	
FU14	
1 Maya Csajpghy
2 Tenyaya Ivanov
3 Grace Assell
4 Brynley Velez
5 Peyton Conner
	
FU16	
1 Charlotte Randall
	
MU08	
1 Hugh Bower
2 Josh Beal
3 Lewis Drechsel
	
MU10	
1 Ryan Jaques
2 Vincent Vail
3 Levi Gratz
4 Benito Gutierrez
5 Dominik Orlov
	
MU12	
1 Evan Jaques
2 Harrison Sunday
3 Griffin Hood
4 Nico Tvarkunas
5 Logan Parish
	
MU14	
1 Corbin Klesner
2 Gavin Hood
3 Ian Jimenez
4 Leo Marzullo
5 Mathew Auvil
	
MU16	
1 Stefan Ivanov
2 Cameron Taylor
3 Haru Fukatsu
4 Beckett Harrison
5 Emmett Neely
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